
 
SEPTEMBER OPI EMAILS 
 
Missing Children's Report September 2018 
Posted: Wed, 26 Sep 2018 12:13:16 -0600 

Providing Instruction to Braille Students 
Posted: Wed, 26 Sep 2018 10:42:24 -0600 

2015 AYP Determination Results 
Posted: Wed, 26 Sep 2018 10:12:06 -0600 

2018 Fall CTE Data Collection BEGINS 
Posted: Wed, 26 Sep 2018 08:07:15 -0600 

Fall Count for Student ANB 
Posted: Tue, 25 Sep 2018 12:47:05 -0600 

3 Big Ideas - Montana Math September Edition 
Posted: Mon, 24 Sep 2018 10:18:42 -0600 

OPI AIM/Infinite Campus System is Available 
Posted: Mon, 24 Sep 2018 09:46:27 -0600 

September 2018 Entitlement Payment to Schools 
Posted: Mon, 24 Sep 2018 06:37:02 -0600 

9/21/18 - Infinite Campus Update 
Posted: Fri, 21 Sep 2018 16:12:33 -0600 

Science News Splash - September Edition 
Posted: Fri, 21 Sep 2018 11:26:23 -0600 

9/21/18 - Infinite Campus is down 
Posted: Fri, 21 Sep 2018 10:48:31 -0600 

3 Big Ideas - Science Olympiad, Technology, and Career Awareness 
Posted: Fri, 21 Sep 2018 08:02:16 -0600 

MACIE: State-Tribal Policy Symposium 
Posted: Thu, 20 Sep 2018 11:59:15 -0600 

OPI AIM Help for Some District Infinite Campus Sites Down 
Posted: Tue, 18 Sep 2018 15:19:11 -0600 

School Nutrition Announcements September 18, 2018 
Posted: Tue, 18 Sep 2018 13:48:59 -0600 

AIM Update Last Weekend 9/14/18 
Posted: Mon, 17 Sep 2018 15:44:52 -0600 
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Infinite Campus is down 
Posted: Mon, 17 Sep 2018 11:39:30 -0600 

Title II Final Program Report Changes 
Posted: Mon, 17 Sep 2018 10:40:36 -0600 

3 Big Ideas - Banned Book Week, Classroom Discussions, and Constitution Day 
Posted: Fri, 14 Sep 2018 08:02:06 -0600 

AIM Update This Weekend 9/14/18 
Posted: Wed, 12 Sep 2018 14:15:19 -0600 

Last Chance - Montana Data Use Conference 
Posted: Tue, 11 Sep 2018 20:14:25 -0600 

Two New Training Resources from the OPI Division of Special Education  
Posted: Tue, 11 Sep 2018 10:26:21 -0600 

This Month in Assessment - September 2018 
Posted: Mon, 10 Sep 2018 13:54:13 -0600 

2017-18 AIM Drop Out, Graduate and Cohort Certification Process 
Posted: Mon, 10 Sep 2018 12:50:56 -0600 

Malta Bus Driver Training 
Posted: Mon, 10 Sep 2018 08:54:22 -0600 

ELP Webinar Invitation 
Posted: Fri, 07 Sep 2018 10:04:16 -0600 

3 Big Ideas - Hub September edition 
Posted: Fri, 07 Sep 2018 08:03:04 -0600 

OPI Montana Autism Education Project News - September 2018 
Posted: Thu, 06 Sep 2018 15:54:24 -0600 

English Learner Webinar Announcement 
Posted: Wed, 05 Sep 2018 11:33:22 -0600 

New CTE Professionals Workshop 
Posted: Wed, 05 Sep 2018 08:05:28 -0600 

MACIE: Crow Symposium 
Posted: Tue, 04 Sep 2018 12:05:33 -0600 

Montana Data Use Culture Conference - Agenda 
Posted: Tue, 04 Sep 2018 10:27:06 -0600 
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